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(118) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh A
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Meno

FIANTA Félix
CIBULKA Marko
PAULINSKY Peter
TOMOVIC Matts
TIMUR Gossanyi
MIKULA Vladimir
ILGO Juraj
KENDA Oliver

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
AO TJ Spartak Myjava

ZS Severna Moldava nad Bodvou
Atleticky klub Puma Senec

ZS Tilgnerova Bratislava

MSK Namestovo

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
31,57
31,93
32,01
32,92
32,97
33,06
34,55
34,86
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